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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA34701 WAQAR AHMAD BADSHAH MUNIR m 928 1100 84.36 3 84.36

2 SA34788 Nizakat Bibi RAHAT ULLAH f 926 1100 84.18 3 84.18

3 SA27263 Habib Ullah Sultan Mahmood m 900 1100 81.818 3 81.818

4 SA35387 Maliaka bibi Bakht rawan f 898 1100 81.64 3 81.64

5 SA31366 Malaika bibi Bakht rawan f 898 1100 81.636 3 81.636

6 SA34941 Munazza Mohib MOHIB ULLAH f 887 1100 80.64 * Female
Reserved

2 80.64

7 SA34394 Amir hamza Said zaman khan m 886 1100 80.55 2 80.55

8 SA27652 Atta Ul Haq Noor Muhammad m 859 1100 78.091 3 78.091

9 SA33903 Khadija kausar Kausar ali f 824 1100 74.909 3 74.909

10 SA35326 HANIFULLAH AKHTAR GUL m 821 1100 74.64 3 74.64

11 SA31631 Jalwagul Bachazada f 409 550 74.364 2 74.364

12 SA34673 Faryal bibi Faridoon khan f 812 1100 73.82 1 73.82

13 SA27909 Nasar Abbas Khan ناخ ریشمش  m 810 1100 73.636 1 73.64



14 SA34964 Aiman Bibi Fazal Wahab f 804 1100 73.09 * Female
Reserved

1 73.09

15 SA26662 Faranaz Begum Fawad khan f 797 1100 72.455 * Female
Reserved

3 72.455

16 SA30919 Safiullah Lal Said m 796 1100 72.364 3 72.364

17 SA35144 Kamran Khan Dost muhammad m 794 1100 72.18 3 72.18

18 SA35437 MUHAMMAD ZEB JAHAN ZEB m 791 1100 71.91 3 71.91

19 SA34584 Numan Mian Alam Khan m 784 1100 71.27 2 71.27

20 SA35281 Laiba Tahir Tahir Hussain f 782 1100 71.09 * Disabled 2 71.09

21 SA34953 NAIRA BIBI najeeb ullah jan f 781 1100 71.0 3 71.0

22 SA32986 rehan ullah Bawar Khan m 776 1100 70.545 1 70.545

23 SA34826 Nayab Bibi Muhammad Junaid f 769 1100 69.91 * Female
Reserved

3 69.91

24 SA34911 Sawaira saeed saeed khan f 749 1100 68.09 3 68.09

25 SA35354 Muskan anwar Muhammad anwar f 745 1100 67.73 * Female
Reserved

6 67.73

26 SA34487 Abdullah Razi Muhammad m 744 1100 67.64 1 67.64

27 SA35203 Farukh Shah Mahboob Ali Shah f 743 1100 67.55 2 67.55

28 SA34794 ruba jabeen zahid ali shah m 737 1100 67.0 1 67.0

29 SA34522 Uzma bibi Muhammad
quarish

f 734 1100 66.73 * Female
Reserved

4 66.73



30 SA34835 ABDUL WAHID MIR ZAMAN KHAN m 733 1100 66.64 1 66.64

31 SA34873 zain ulabideen Rozi Khan m 733 1100 66.64 3 66.64

32 SA35417 izaz khan muhammad saeem m 733 1100 66.64 3 66.64

33 SA34874 muhammad nawaz
khan

sabir khan m 732 1100 66.55 3 66.55

34 SA34860 SULIMAN KHAN MUSAFAR KHAN m 731 1100 66.45 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 66.45

35 SA34566 Anfal Hussain Hussain
Muhammad

f 730 1100 66.36 * Female
Reserved

3 66.36

36 SA34850 HABIB UR
RAHMAN

NOOR RAHMAN m 726 1100 66.0 1 66.0

37 SA35435 Zakir Hussain Sultan Muhammad m 725 1100 65.91 1 65.91

38 SA28759 Anwar Jamal Jamaluddin m 725 1100 65.909 3 65.909

39 SA34676 Muhammad
Shehzad

Shah Zeb m 724 1100 65.82 1 65.82

40 SA35179 Muhammad Talha Ghani Rahman m 722 1100 65.64 3 65.64

41 SA35376 GULFAM
MUHAMMAD

hayat muhammad m 722 1100 65.64 3 65.64

42 SA30097 Misbah ullah Inam Ullah m 361 550 65.636 3 65.636

43 SA34882 Anisa Bibi Rahim Said f 718 1100 65.27 1 65.27

44 SA35379 Asma Gul Muhammad Hanif f 716 1100 65.09 * Female
Reserved

1 65.09



45 SA34335 Muhammmad
Zeeshan

Umar Nabi m 1299 2000 64.95 1 64.95

46 SA35348 Umar farooq Fazal malik m 706 1100 64.18 1 64.18

47 SA29109 Huzaif khan jehan layaq m 704 1100 64.0 3 64.0

48 SA34976 kubra wali rehman f 704 1100 64.0 1 64.0

49 SA34935 Muhmmad Hamad Ghulam Shaheed m 702 1100 63.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 63.82

50 SA34881 Wisal Muhammad Hafiz Muhammad m 700 1100 63.64 1 63.64

51 SA33900 Faiza Zafar Zafar Ali m 699 1100 63.545 * Female
Reserved

3 63.545

52 SA34793 Muhammad Ihsan
Ul Haq

Muhammad Tahir m 698 1100 63.45 1 63.45

53 SA35184 Maaz Ahmad salahuddin m 696 1100 63.27 3 63.27

54 SA35227 Sana Muhammad Painda Muhammad f 696 1100 63.27 2 63.27

55 SA34622 NOOR
MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD
SHARIF KHAN

m 693 1100 63.0 3 63.0

56 SA34706 Farishta Faiz Faiz Muhammad f 691 1100 62.82 * Female
Reserved

1 62.82

57 SA34756 Faheem Haider Abdul Jabbar m 689 1100 62.64 2 62.64

58 SA29072 Waqas Ahmad Muhammad amin m 687 1100 62.455 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 62.455

59 SA29674 Habiba Faisal Shah Faisal f 687 1100 62.45 * Female
Reserved

4 62.45



60 SA34888 Muhammad Suban
Yousaf

YOUSAF KHAN m 686 1100 62.36 1 62.36

61 SA32685 Maaz bacha Khaista bacha m 684 1100 62.182 3 62.182

62 SA34819 Nawal Wahid Wahid Zaman m 682 1100 62.0 1 62.0

63 SA35086 Areeba Farooq ali f 680 1100 61.82 1 61.82

64 SA34916 Adnan khan Hussain Khan m 679 1100 61.73 * Sports 3 61.73

65 SA34150 sabra mukhtiar Mukhtiar khan f 678 1100 61.64 * Female
Reserved

1 61.64

66 SA34903 SALAR KHAN FAQIR
MUHAMMAD

m 676 1100 61.45 1 61.45

67 SA31471 JAWAD AHMAD fazal ghafoor khan m 675 1100 61.364 2 61.364

68 SA34379 NADIM KHAN HAMEED ULLAH m 674 1100 61.27 3 61.27

69 SA35036 summayya Aftab Aftab Hussain f 674 1100 61.27 * Female
Reserved

3 61.27

70 SA35205 Madiha Mohammad Ishaq f 674 1100 61.27 2 61.27

71 SA33208 Umar Ali Umar Zahid m 672 1100 61.091 1 61.091

72 SA34853 Umair Rahim painda khan m 672 1100 61.09 5 61.09

73 SA35351 MUHAMMAD
SULYMAN

Sirajud din m 672 1100 61.09 1 61.09

74 SA29082 Aiman Parvaiz Muhammad
Parvaiz

f 667 1100 60.636 * Female
Reserved

1 60.636



75 SA34872 Saqib khan Abdul Salam khan m 665 1100 60.45 3 60.45

76 SA34955 sami ur rehman Shams ur rehman m 665 1100 60.45 2 60.45

77 SA35107 SANA BIBI Amin Ur Rahman m 662 1100 60.18 1 60.18

78 SA35108 YASRAB BIBI MUHAMMAD
NAEEM

m 660 1100 60.0 1 60.0

79 SA35245 SAIF ULLAH YAR MULA KHAN m 659 1100 59.91 1 59.91

80 SA34607 Malaika Rahman Inayatur Rahman f 656 1100 59.64 * Female
Reserved

2 59.64

81 SA34863 Waqas Ahmad Shahimulk m 648 1100 58.91 * Sports 3 58.91

82 SA35350 Aiman Bibi Fateh Jan f 648 1100 58.91 * Female
Reserved

1 58.91

83 SA35519 Imran Khan Omar Syed m 647 1100 58.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

3 58.82

84 SA34669 Sumbul Samin Samin khan m 646 1100 58.73 * Female
Reserved

2 58.73

85 SA35362 Muhammad Zohaib Shah Zamin m 646 1100 58.73 1 58.73

86 SA29237 Moosa khan Akhter hussain m 644 1100 58.545 4 58.545

87 SA34462 Inayat ullah Subhan U Din m 643 1100 58.45 2 58.45

88 SA34906 ASMA FARHEEN SHER MURAD f 643 1100 58.45 1 58.45

89 SA34251 Umair Ali Jauhar Ali m 642 1100 58.36 3 58.36

90 SA35123 Hasnain Khan Zahid noman khan m 642 1100 58.36 3 58.36



91 SA31283 Husna Gul Taj Muhammad
khan

f 635 1100 57.727 * Female
Reserved

2 57.727

92 SA34582 Salah Uddin Ismail Said m 634 1100 57.64 1 57.64

93 SA35359 Mahnoor Baseer Ghulam Baseer f 631 1100 57.36 2 57.36

94 SA34298 Muhammad
Ibrahim

Abdullah m 625 1100 56.82 3 56.82

95 SA34530 Zainab Muhammad Nazir f 623 1100 56.64 * Female
Reserved

2 56.64

96 SA34844 AMIR ZEB GULA ZAR KHAN m 621 1100 56.45 1 56.45

97 SA35109 Haroon Bacha Abdur Rahman m 621 1100 56.45 2 56.45

98 SA34878 sayyed mubashir fazal karim m 620 1100 56.36 1 56.36

99 SA34902 Kalsoom Bibi Rahim Said m 620 1100 56.36 1 56.36

100 SA35389 Mariya Naz Hussain
Muhammad

f 620 1100 56.36 2 56.36

101 SA35015 Naila Bibi sher zaman f 618 1100 56.18 * Female
Reserved

1 56.18

102 SA34585 Aqib khan Qaseem khan m 617 1100 56.091 4 56.091

103 SA35419 Yasar Muhammad Muhammad shuaib m 617 1100 56.09 1 56.09

104 SA34929 zawar saeed sultan said m 614 1100 55.82 3 55.82

105 SA35370 Adnan Jamil Fazal Jamil m 613 1100 55.73 1 55.73

106 SA33393 Hafsa Kamal Said Kamal f 611 1100 55.545 * Female
Reserved

3 55.545



107 SA29506 Hamza Shahab Muhammad Imran m 609 1100 55.364 2 55.364

108 SA34951 Huraira Shafiq Shafiq Jan f 606 1100 55.09 * Female
Reserved

1 55.09

109 SA34773 MADIHA TAJ Taj Muhammad f 604 1100 54.91 * Female
Reserved

1 54.91

110 SA33091 Iramshehzadi Wali rehman f 604 1100 54.909 2 54.909

111 SA34337 Sapna Bahar Ali Rahman f 603 1100 54.82 1 54.82

112 SA34226 saqib ali javed ahmad m 597 1100 54.27 2 54.27

113 SA34733 Murtaza khan anwar said m 596 1100 54.18 3 54.18

114 SA28437 mobeen badshah sultan room
badshah

m 593 1100 53.909 1 53.909

115 SA34914 ABUBAKAR
SADEEQ

ABDUL SALAM m 589 1100 53.55 2 53.55

116 SA32974 Ghazan khan Attaullah m 589 1100 53.55 3 53.545

117 SA34950 Abbas khan Jehanzeb m 584 1100 53.09 3 53.09

118 SA34650 SANA SHAH MOHABAT SHAH m 582 1100 52.91 3 52.91

119 SA34193 Shah hussain Naseeb gul m 581 1100 52.82 1 52.82

120 SA34923 Atiqa alamgir Alamgir khan f 581 1100 52.82 1 52.82

121 SA34718 Waqas Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal m 570 1100 51.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 51.82

122 SA34189 Shah Fahad Naeem khan m 568 1100 51.64 3 51.64



123 SA34896 MUHAMMAD
ISRAR

Samandar khan m 568 1100 51.64 2 51.64

124 SA33572 Muhammad Israr Samandar Khan m 568 1100 51.636 2 51.636

125 SA32324 hajrarahman badshah rahman f 563 1100 51.182 1 51.182

126 SA35407 Yaseen khan Imran hussain m 563 1100 51.18 1 51.18

127 SA35456 Farhana Bibi Khan Muhammad f 561 1100 51.0 1 51.0

128 SA34721 Musehra Nasar Nasar Khan f 560 1100 50.91 1 50.91

129 SA31771 Muhammad
hasnain

MUHAMMAD
GHUFRAN

m 560 1100 50.909 3 50.909

130 SA34758 Ataussalam Ataullah m 548 1100 49.82 1 49.82

131 SA27727 zia ullah Momin Khan m 544 1100 49.455 3 49.455

132 SA34632 Sumaira Asad Khan f 540 1100 49.09 * Female
Reserved

2 49.09

133 SA34971 muhammad sajid MAJEED ULLAH
KHAN

m 539 1100 49.0 1 49.0

134 SA34894 Muhmmad Ghufran Muhammad Siyab m 535 1100 48.64 1 48.64

135 SA34400 Shah Nasim Said Amin Khan m 526 1100 47.82 1 47.82

136 SA34959 Mahnoor Shafi Shafiq Jan f 525 1100 47.73 * Female
Reserved

1 47.73

137 SA34895 Muniba Gul Anwar Said f 524 1100 47.64 1 47.64

138 SA34691 AZIZ UL HAQ MIRD DUL HAQ m 514 1100 46.73 * Disabled 2 46.73



139 SA33077 Ahmer idrees Muhammad idrees m 513 1100 46.636 2 46.636

140 SA28181 Hamza Hanan Fazal Hanan m 503 1100 45.727 2 45.727

141 SA34570 Waheed Ullah Hazart yousaf m 492 1100 44.73 1 44.73

142 SA31112 Fazal khaliq Fazal wahid m 428 1100 38.909 1 38.909

143 SA34972 Habib Ullah Amir Muhammad m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

144 SA35192 Muhammad
Waleed

Zakir Ullah m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

145 SA35259 Laiba Younas Muhammad
Younas

f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

2 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


